The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM DELHI 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-19
2025-09-20
2025-09-20
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-26
2025-09-26
2025-09-26
2025-09-27
2025-09-28
2025-09-29
2025-09-30
2025-09-30

2025-09-30
2025-09-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Daydream
= Lanyards from Printo
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Testing URX
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Uber from IIT
Lunch @ Venue
Transfer from Daydream
3rd Place Prizes
Transfer from Daydream

Transfer from Daydream to Daydream Delhi

Transfer from Daydream
Best Artist Prize
Transfer from Daydream

Best Gameplay and Physics Prize

LUNCH WITH PROF
Best Gameplay
UBER FROM IIT

UBER TO IIT

WITHDRAWN: $134.99. DEPOSITED: $2,392.15.

ID

txn p5HOkdK
txn oyHKwwB
txn wNHJwY6
txn_OeHqJpE
txn 0eHgJKN
txn nEHMyEd

txn MNHpNgW

txn R2HoEeQ
txn QmHLrGA
txn 4dH54yR
txn yXHVPNe
txn 0eHqvNY
txn vgHepBm
txn OXH80rq
txn NQHPG]Ja
txn YRHKoeX
txn xQHNEVA
txn rYHQxnp
txn kWHPZeg
txn wNHJOEn
txn evHRarl
txn OXH8G7x
txn 2zHveAO

txn 1ZHQJy5
txn BZH8ZBQ

Amount

$30.00
-$0.11
$885.40
$110.19
$3.80
-$0.01
$121.60
$10.00
$114.00
$174.79
$30.40
-$5.81
-$2.43
$37.99
-$16.94
$418.00
$45.60
$3.79
-$28.15
$406.59
-$42.82
-$1.90
-$32.53

-$1.15
-$3.14

Balance
$0.00
$30.00
$29.89
$915.29
$1,025.48
$1,029.28
$1,029.27
$1,150.87
$1,160.87
$1,274.87
$1,449.66
$1,480.06
$1,474.25
$1,471.82
$1,509.81
$1,492.87
$1,910.87
$1,956.47
$1,960.26
$1,932.11
$2,338.70
$2,295.88
$2,293.98
$2,261.45

$2,260.30

$2,257.16
$2,257.16

Daydream Delhi is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from Daydream Delhi's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




